▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com
▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2023.03.29
L G H
2.3 1.3 1.3
A B C D
2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9
+0.15

①  ② ③ ④  ⑤
① CoilMaster’s initial
② Product Series Name
③ Core Size (unit:mm)
④ Material Code
⑤ Normal Impedance (170 : 17 ohm)
Specifications
Part Number
Impedance
(ohm) ±25%
DCR(ohm)
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
CME-CPMCB201209A-170 17 0.008 6.00
CME-CPMCB201209A-300 30 0.008 6.00
CME-CPMCB201209A-390 39 0.008 6.00
CME-CPMCB201209A-600 60 0.020 6.00
CME-CPMCB201209A-800 80 0.020 6.00
CME-CPMCB201209A-121 120 0.025 6.00
▪ Test Condition : 100 MHz, 500 mV
▪ Rated Current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ˚c  after thru DC current 2 hours at
ambient temperature.
▪ Storage Temperature Range :  -40˚c ~ +85 ˚c